
ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH, ANDHERI (W) 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

BATCH- 2021-23 

SEMESTER I and II 

(first YEAR 2021-22) 

DATE DAY ACTIVITES 

28/02/2022 Monday Orientation of Semester- I 

01//03/2022 Tuesday Holiday MahaShivratri 

02/03/2022 Wednesday Lecture 

03/03/2022 Thursday Lecture 

04/03/2022 Friday Lecture 

05/03/2022 Saturday Lecture 

06/03/2022 SUNDAY  

07/03/2022 Monday Lecture 

08/03/2022 Tuesday Women’s Day Celebration 

09/03/2022 Wednesday Lecture 

10/03/2022 Thursday Lecture 

11/03/2022 Friday Lecture 

12/03/2022 Saturday Lecture 

13/03/2022 SUNDAY  

14/03/2022 Monday Lecture 

15/03/2022 Tuesday Lecture 

16/03/2022 Wednesday Lecture 

17/03/2022 Thursday Lecture 

18/03/2022 Friday Holiday Dhulivandan 

19/03/2022 Saturday Lecture 

20/03/2022 SUNDAY  

21/03/2022 Monday Lecture 

22/03/2022 Tuesday Lecture 

23/03/2022 Wednesday Lecture 

24/03/2022 Thursday Talent Hunt 

25/03/2022 Friday Lecture 

26/03/2022 Saturday Lecture 

27/03/2022 SUNDAY  

28/03/2022 Monday Lecture 

29/03/2022 Tuesday Lecture 

30/03/2022 Wednesday Lecture 

31/03/2022 Thursday Lecture 

01/04/2022 Friday Lecture and Educational Movie 

02/04/2022 Saturday Holiday Gudipadwa 

03/04/2022 SUNDAY  

04/04/2022 Monday Lecture and Lesson Observation 

05/04/2022 Tuesday Lecture and Lesson Observation 

06/04/2022 Wednesday Lecture and Lesson Observation 



07/04/2022 Thursday Lecture and Lesson Observation 

08/04/2022 Friday Lecture and Lesson Observation 

09/04/2022 Saturday Lecture and Orientation to Micro Teaching 

10/04/2022 SUNDAY  

11/04/2022 Monday Lecture 

12/04/2022 Tuesday Lecture 

13/04/2022 Wednesday Lecture 

14/04/2022 Thursday Holiday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

15/04/2022 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

16/04/2022 Saturday Lecture and Set Induction Skill 

17/04/2022 SUNDAY  

18/04/2022 Monday Lecture 

19/04/2022 Tuesday Lecture 

20/04/2022 Wednesday 
Microteaching 

21/04/2022 Thursday 

22/04/2022 Friday Lecture 

23/04/2022 Saturday Essay Test and Lecture  

24/04/2022 SUNDAY  

25/04/2022 Monday Lecture 

26/04/2022 Tuesday Lecture 

27/04/2022 Wednesday Lecture 

28/04/2022 Thursday Lecture 

29/04/2022 Friday Lecture 

30/04/2022 Saturday Essay Test and Lecture 

01/05/2022 SUNDAY  

02/05/2022 Monday Lecture 

03/05/2022 Tuesday Holiday Ramzan Eid 

04/05/2022 Wednesday Lecture and Eid Celebration 

05/05/2022 Thursday Lecture 

06/05/2022 Friday Lecture 

07/05/2022 Saturday Lecture 

08/05/2022 SUNDAY  

09/05/2022 Monday Lecture 

10/05/2022 Tuesday Lecture Holiday on A/C of UNIVERSITY EXAM SEM-IV 

11/05/2022 Wednesday Class Test (CC1) Childhood and Growing Up 

12/05/2022 Thursday Class Test (CC2) Knowledge and Curriculum 

13/05/2022 Friday Lecture Holiday on A/C of UNIVERSITY EXAM SEM-IV 

14/05/2022 Saturday Class Test (IC1) Gender, School and Society 

15/05/2022 SUNDAY  

16/05/2022 Monday Holiday Buddha Purnima 

17/05/2022 Tuesday Community Work at community center 

18/05/2022 Wednesday  

19/05/2022 Thursday Submission of All Assignments 

20/05/2022 Friday Community Work at community center 

21/05/2022 Saturday Community Work at community center 



22/05/2022 SUNDAY  

23rd May to 22nd June 2022 Summer Vacation 

16/06/2022 Thursday Revision Lecture  

17th June to 22nd June 2022 Study Leave for University Exam (Sem-I) 

23/06/2022 Thursday University Exam  

Childhood and Growing Up 

24/06/2022 Friday Study Leave 

25/06/2022 Saturday 

26/06/2022 SUNDAY  

27/06/2022 Monday University Exam  

Knowledge and Curriculum 

28/06/2022 Tuesday Study Leave 

29/06/2022 Wednesday 

30/06/2022 Thursday University Exam  

Gender, School and Society 

01/07/2022 Friday Orientation of Semester- II 

02/07/2022 Saturday Orientation Of Syllabus and Assignments 

Explanation Skill and Demo 

03/07/2022 SUNDAY  

04/07/2022 Monday Presentation of Explanation Skills 

Campaign Speech of Student Council 

Illustration Skill and Demo 

05/07/2022 Tuesday Presentation of Illustration Skill 

Election of student Council 

Stimulus Variation Skill and Demo 

06/07/2022 Wednesday Presentation of Stimulus Variation Skill 

07/07/2022 Thursday 
Workshop on Lesson Plan Writing 

08/07/2022 Friday 

09/07/2022 Saturday Demo Lessons 

10/07/2022 SUNDAY  

11/07/2022 Monday Presentation of Bridge Lesson 

Lesson Plan Guidance 

12/07/2022 Tuesday Presentation of Bridge Lesson 

Lesson Plan Guidance 

13/07/2022 Wednesday Presentation on Correlation in Methods 

Lesson Plan Guidance and Gurupurnima Celebration   

14/07/2022 Thursday School Visit 

15/07/2022 Friday Presentation on Characteristics of Textbook 

Presentation on Maxims of Teaching 

Lesson Guidance 

16/07/2022 Saturday Presentation on Diagnostic and remedial teaching 

Presentation on Need and Avenues for Professional 

Development 

17/07/2022 SUNDAY  

18th July to 22nd July INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOL 



23/07/2022 Saturday Lectures and Lesson Guidance  

24/07/2022 SUNDAY  

25th July to 29th July INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOL 

30/07/2022 Saturday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

31/07/2022 SUNDAY  

1st August to 5th August   INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOL 

06/08/2022 Saturday Lectures and Submission of Internship File 

07/08/2022 SUNDAY  

08/08/2022 Monday Lectures 

09/08/2022 Tuesday Holiday Moharram 

10/08/2022 Wednesday Lectures  

Competition Under Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav 

11/08/2022 Thursday Lectures 

12/08/2022 Friday Lectures 

13/08/2022 Saturday Content Test, Lectures and Independence Day Celebration 

Workshop on MHCET& ELCT  

14/08/2022 SUNDAY  

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day celebration 

16/08/2022 Tuesday Holiday Parasi New Year 

17/08/2022 Wednesday Lectures  

18/08/2022 Thursday Lectures  

19/08/2022 Friday Lectures  

20/08/2022 Saturday Lectures  

Essay Test on Learning and Teaching 

Workshop on MHCET& ELCT 

21/08/2022 SUNDAY  

22/08/2022 Monday Lectures  

23/08/2022 Tuesday Lectures  

24/08/2022 Wednesday Lectures  

25/08/2022 Thursday Lectures  

26/08/2022 Friday Lectures  

27/08/2022 Saturday Lectures  

Essay Test on Pedagogy of school subjects 

28/08/2022 SUNDAY  

29/08/2022 Monday Lectures , Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

30/08/2022 Tuesday Lectures 

31st  August to 2nd September Holiday (Ganesh Chaturthi) 

03/09/2022 Saturday Lectures 

04/09/2022 SUNDAY  

05/09/2022 Monday Lectures  

06/09/2022 Tuesday Lectures 

07/09/2022 Wednesday Lectures 

08/09/2022 Thursday Lectures 

09/09/2022 Friday Holiday Anant Chaturdashi 

10/09/2022 Saturday Essay test on Educational Management 



11/09/2022 SUNDAY  

12/09/2022 Monday Lectures  and Teacher’s Day Celebration 

13/09/2022 Tuesday Lectures 

14/09/2022 Wednesday Lectures 

15/09/2022 Thursday Lectures 

16/09/2022 Friday Lectures 

17/09/2022 Saturday Visit To Nehru Science Centre 

18/09/2022 SUNDAY  

19/09/2022 Monday Lectures 

20/09/2022 Tuesday Lectures 

21/09/2022 Wednesday Lectures 

22/09/2022 Thursday Lectures 

23/09/2022 Friday Lectures 

24/09/2022 Saturday Lectures 

25/09/2022 SUNDAY  

26/09/2022 Monday Lectures 

27/09/2022 Tuesday Community Work 

28/09/2022 Wednesday Lectures 

29/09/2022 Thursday Lectures 

30/09/2022 Friday Community Work 

01/10/2022 Saturday Founders Day 

02/10/2022 SUNDAY  

03/10/2022 Monday Lectures 

04/10/2022 Tuesday Lectures, Garba Celebration 

05/10/2022 Wednesday Holiday Dussera 

06/10/2022 Thursday Class Test , Lectures 

07/10/2022 Friday Class Test , Lectures 

08/10/2022 Saturday Class Test , Lectures, Submission of all assignments 

09/10/2022 SUNDAY  

10/10/2022 Monday Lectures, Eid E Milad Celebration 

11/10/2022 Tuesday 

Lectures, 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP WORKSHOP 

12/10/2022 Wednesday 

13/10/2022 Thursday 

14/10/2022 Friday 

15/10/2022 Saturday RE-TEST , FOOD FEST 

16/10/2022 SUNDAY  

17/10/2022 Monday Lectures  

18/10/2022 Tuesday Lectures and Diwali Celebration 

19/10/2022 Wednesday 

Lectures , Revision Lecture 20/10/2022 Thursday 

21/10/2022 Friday 

22/10/2022 Saturday Remedial Teaching Presentation 

23/10/2022 SUNDAY  

24th Oct to 29th Oct 2022 Holiday Diwali Festival 

30/10/2022 SUNDAY  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31/10/2022 

      To 

02/11/2022 

Monday 

      To 

Wednesday 

Prelim Exam 

03/11/2022 Thursday Feedback 

04/11/2022 Friday STUDY LEAVE  

for University Exam Semester II 05/11/2022 Saturday 

06/11/2022 SUNDAY  

07/11/2022 Monday University Exam 

08/11/2022 Tuesday Holiday Gurunanak Jayanti 

09/11/2022 Wednesday University Exam 

 10/11/2022 Thursday 

11/11/2022 Friday 

Term Break 12/11/2022 Saturday 

13/11/2022 SUNDAY 



ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH, ANDHERI (W) 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

BATCH- 2021-23 

SEMESTER III and IV 

(Second YEAR 2022-23) 

14/11/2022 Monday Orientation of Semester III 

15/11/2022 Tuesday Lecture 

16/11/2022 Wednesday Workshop on Unit Test and Blueprint 

17/11/2022 Thursday Workshop on Theme Based lesson, Lecture 

18/11/2022 Friday Workshop on Co Teaching, Lecture 

19/11/2022 Saturday Internship Planning, Lectures, Lesson Guidance 

20/11/2022 SUNDAY  

21/11/2022 Monday  

INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 22/11/2022 Tuesday 

23/11/2022 Wednesday 

24/11/2022 Thursday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

25/11/2022 Friday INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

26/11/2022 Saturday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

27/11/2022 SUNDAY  

28/11/2022 Monday  

INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 29/11/2022 Tuesday 

30/11/2022 Wednesday 

01/12/2022 Thursday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

02/12/2022 Friday INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

03/12/2022 Saturday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

04/12/2022 SUNDAY  

05/12/2022 Monday  

INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 06/12/2022 Tuesday 

07/12/2022 Wednesday 

08/12/2022 Thursday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

09/12/2022 Friday INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

10/12/2022 Saturday Lectures 

11/12/2022 SUNDAY  

12/12/2022 Monday Lectures 

13/12/2022 Tuesday Lectures 

14/12/2022 Wednesday Lectures 

15/12/2022 Thursday Lectures 

16/12/2022 Friday Lectures 

17/12/2022 Saturday Lectures 

18/12/2022 SUNDAY  

19/12/2022 Monday Lectures 

20/12/2022 Tuesday Lectures 

21/12/2022 Wednesday Lectures 

22/12/2022 Thursday Lectures 



23/12/2022 Friday Study Leave 

24/12/2022 Saturday Study Leave 

25/12/2022 SUNDAY Christmas 

26/12/2022 Monday Lectures 

27/12/2022 Tuesday Lectures 

28/12/2022 Wednesday Lectures 

29/12/2022 Thursday Lectures 

30/12/2022 Friday Lectures 

31/12/2022 Saturday Lectures 

01/01/2023 SUNDAY  

02/01/2023 Monday Lectures 

03/01/2023 Tuesday Lectures 

04/01/2023 Wednesday Lectures 

05/01/2023 Thursday Lectures 

06/01/2023 Friday Lectures 

07/01/2023 Saturday Essay Test – LAC & Lectures 

08/01/2023 SUNDAY  

09/01/2023 Monday Workshop on Interviews & Indoor Sport competition 

10/01/2023 Tuesday Campus interviews  

11/01/2023 Wednesday Outdoor Sports Day 

12/01/2023 Thursday Lectures 

13/01/2023 Friday Lectures 

14/01/2023 Saturday Essay Test – Pedagogy of School Subject & Lectures 

15/01/2023 SUNDAY Makar Sakranti 

16/01/2023 Monday Lectures 

17/01/2023 Tuesday Lectures 

18/01/2023 Wednesday Annual Day 

19/01/2023 Thursday Annual Day - Holiday 

20/01/2023 Friday Lectures 

21/01/2023 Saturday Essay Test – Assessment for Learning & Lectures 

22/01/2023 SUNDAY  

23/01/2023 Monday Lectures 

24/01/2023 Tuesday Lectures 

25/01/2023 Wednesday Lectures 

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

27/01/2023 Friday Lectures 

28/01/2023 Saturday Class Test – Assessment for Learning & Lectures 

29/01/2023 SUNDAY  

30/01/2023 Monday Lectures 

31/01/2023 Tuesday Lectures 

01/02/2023 Wednesday Lectures 

02/02/2023 Thursday Lectures 

03/02/2023 Friday Lectures 

04/02/2023 Saturday Class Test – Pedagogy of School Subject & Campus 

Interview 



05/02/2023 SUNDAY Lectures 

06/02/2023 Monday Lectures 

07/02/2023 Tuesday Lectures 

08/02/2023 Wednesday Lectures 

09/02/2023 Thursday Lectures 

10/02/2023 Friday Campus Interview 

11/02/2023 Saturday Class Test – LAC & Lectures 

12/02/2023 SUNDAY  

13/02/2023 Monday Lectures 

14/02/2023 Tuesday Lectures 

15/02/2023 Wednesday Lectures 

16/02/2023 Thursday Lectures 

17/02/2023 Friday Lectures 

18/02/2023 Saturday Mahashivratri Holiday 

19/02/2023 SUNDAY  

20/02/2023 Monday 

Workshop on Employability Enhancement Training 

Program for B.Ed. Students conducted by Mahindra Pride 

Classroom Collaboration with Nandi Foundations 

21/02/2023 Tuesday 

22/02/2023 Wednesday 

23/02/2023 Thursday 

24/02/2023 Friday 

25/02/2023 Saturday 

26/02/2023 SUNDAY  

27/02/2023 Monday 
Study Leave 

28/02/2023 Tuesday 

01/03/2023 Wednesday 

University Exam Sem-III 02/03/2023 Thursday 

03/03/2023 Friday 

04/03/2023 Saturday Visit to School for Internship Permission 

05/03/2023 SUNDAY  

06/03/2023 Monday Visit to School for Internship Permission 

07/03/2023 Tuesday Holi Holiday 

08/03/2023 Wednesday Orientation of Semester IV 

09/03/2023 Thursday Lectures 

10/03/2023 Friday Workshop on “How to crack Competitive Exam”- Lokayan 

11/03/2023 Saturday Lectures 

12/03/2023 SUNDAY  

13/03/2023 Monday Lectures 

14/03/2023 Tuesday 

INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 
15/03/2023 Wednesday 

16/03/2023 Thursday 

17/03/2023 Friday 

18/03/2023 Saturday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

19/03/2023 SUNDAY  

20/03/2023 Monday 
INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

21/03/2023 Tuesday 



22/03/2023 Wednesday Gudi Padwa Holiday 

23/03/2023 Thursday 
INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

24/03/2023 Friday 

25/03/2023 Saturday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

26/03/2023 SUNDAY  

27/03/2023 Monday 

INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 28/03/2023 Tuesday 

29/03/2023 Wednesday 

30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navami Holiday 

31/03/2023 Friday INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

01/04/2023 Saturday Lectures and Lesson Guidance 

02/04/2023 SUNDAY  

03/04/2023 Monday Lectures and Action Research Proposal 

04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

05/04/2023 Wednesday Lectures 

06/04/2023 Thursday Lectures 

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

08/04/2023 Saturday Lectures 

09/04/2023 SUNDAY  

10/04/2023 Monday 

University Exam Sem - I 11/04/2023 Tuesday 

12/04/2023 Wednesday 

13/04/2023 Thursday Lectures 

14/04/2023 Friday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

15/04/2023 Saturday Essay Test- Creating an Inclusive School & Lectures 

16/04/2023 SUNDAY  

17/04/2023 Monday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

18/04/2023 Tuesday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

19/04/2023 Wednesday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

20/04/2023 Thursday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

21/04/2023 Friday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

22/04/2023 Saturday Ramzan Id Holiday 

23/04/2023 SUNDAY  

24/04/2023 Monday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

25/04/2023 Tuesday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

26/04/2023 Wednesday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

27/04/2023 Thursday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

28/04/2023 Friday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

29/04/2023 Saturday Essay Test- GC &Lectures and Simulated Lessons  

30/04/2023 SUNDAY  

01/05/2023 Monday Maharashtra Day Holiday 

02/05/2023 Tuesday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

03/05/2023 Wednesday Lectures and Action Research Guidance 

04/05/2023 Thursday Educational Tour 

05/05/2023 Friday Buddha Purnima Holiday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

06/05/2023 Saturday Essay Test- CIE & Educational Movie 

07/05/2023 SUNDAY  

08/05/2023 Monday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

09/05/2023 Tuesday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

10/05/2023 Wednesday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

11/05/2023 Thursday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

12/05/2023 Friday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

13/05/2023 Saturday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

14/05/2023 SUNDAY  

15/05/2023 Monday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

16/05/2023 Tuesday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

17/05/2023 Wednesday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

18/05/2023 Thursday Lectures, Presentation and Action Research Guidance 

19/05/2023 Friday Internship & Community Work 

20/05/2023 Saturday Retest- All Essay & Class Test, Submission of Internal 

Work & Farewell Party 

21/05/2023 SUNDAY  

22nd May 2023 to 23rd June 2023 Summer Vacation 

24/06/2023 Saturday Prelims Exam – (CC5) CIE 

25/06/2023 SUNDAY  

26/06/2023 Monday Prelims Exam – (EC3) GC 

27/06/2023 Tuesday Prelims Exam – (IC4) CIS 

28/06/2023 Wednesday Bakri Id Holiday 

29th June 2023 to 3rd September 2023 Semester End 

04/09/2023 Monday University Exam Sem IV – (CC5) CIE 

05/09/2023 Tuesday University Exam Sem IV – (EC3) GC 

06/09/2023 Wednesday University Exam Sem IV – (IC4) CIS 


